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FEATURES & APPLICATIONS
	• Rugged fibre cable assembly, up to 500m
	• Compatible with SC, LC, MPO, ODVA connectors
	• Durable cable/assembly protection
	• Simplified transport and deployment
	• Industrial networks
	• Broadcast/Pro AV networks
	• LAN/Campus networks
	• Mining/harsh environment cabling
	• Plug n Play solutions
	• Typical RL <-55dB and IL<0.25dB

DEPLOYABLE TACTICAL FO OUTDOOR CABLES

Fibre Systems Tactical cable reels provide a simple solution for 
deploying and retrieving fibre optic and communication cables. Available 
in Multimode and Singlemode options with various connectors, these 
cables support 2 to 12 cores, feature aramid strength members, and 
have PU jackets for outdoor durability. Ideal for communication, 
broadcast, and pro audio use, tactical assemblies are supplied on 
reels for quick deployment, retrieval, and transport.
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Reel Type 

PART #

Schill GT-235 Schill GT-310 Schill GT-380 Schill GT-450 Schill HT-582

REEL MATERIAL Special Rubber Special Rubber Special Rubber Special Rubber Steel

REEL 
CAPACITY 
MAX CABLE 
LENGTH (M)

@ 3.0mm
285 rec 355 
max

525 rec 656 
max

1024 rec 1284 
max

1371 rec 1714 
max N/A

@ 6.0mm
71 rec
88 max

131 rec
164 max

257 rec
321 max

342 rec
428 max

694 rec
867 max

@ 8.5mm
35 rec
44 max

65 rec
81 max

128 rec
160 max

170 rec
213 max

345 rec
542 max

Ordering Information

FBD–04–LCLC–S2–D–200–1

Fibre Count
01
02
04
06
12

Length (m)

Reel type
GT235RM : 1
GT310RM : 2
GT380RM : 3
GT450RM : 4
HT582RM : 5
Other : xx

Fibre type
OS2 : S2

OM4 : M4
OM1 : M1

Cable type
Distribution : D

Breakout : B
Armoured : A

Connector A and B
LC : LC

SC : SC
ST : ST

MTP : MT
ODVA SC : OSC

ODVA LC DX : OLC


